The Grosse Pointe Public School System

Projected Sinking Fund Projects Summer 2016

March 15, 2016 9:00AM

Project Description

Proposed Budget

Mason Restroom Remodel (Phase 2)
Richard Restroom Remodel. (Phase 2)
GPS Restroom Remodel. (Phase 2)
Technology Improvements

GPS Slate Tile Roof Replacement (Phase 4)
Richard Gymnasium Floor Replac.
Trombly Greenhouse Stabilization (1)
GPN Stage Floor Replacement

Pierce Auditorium Seating Replacement
Parcells roof replacement Area B
Reserve

Total

(1) Net of $65,000 estimated contributions

194,000.00
194,000.00
350,000.00
980,000.00
235,000.00

50,000.00
145,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00
116,875.00

85,125.00

2,600,000.00
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