The Grosse Pointe Public School System Projected Sinking Fund Projects Summer 2016 March 15, 2016 9:00AM

Project Description	Proposed Budget	
Mason Restroom Remodel (Phase 2)	\$	194,000.00
Richard Restroom Remodel. (Phase 2)	\$	194,000.00
GPS Restroom Remodel. (Phase 2)	\$	350,000.00
Technology Improvements	\$	980,000.00
GPS Slate Tile Roof Replacement (Phase 4)	\$	235,000.00
Richard Gymnasium Floor Replac.	\$	50,000.00
Trombly Greenhouse Stabilization (1)	\$	145,000.00
GPN Stage Floor Replacement	\$	100,000.00
Pierce Auditorium Seating Replacement	\$	150,000.00
Parcells roof replacement Area B	\$	116,875.00
Reserve	\$	85,125.00
Total	\$	2,600,000.00

(1) Net of \$65,000 estimated contributions